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BAKEHELLAS SA / PERIVOLI MILIOU, SCHIMATARI VOIOTIAS 32009 - GREECE. T:+30 210-2851883, info@bakehellas.gr

MPOAIAIPA®H MPOIONTOZX / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

KQAIKOZ & ONOMAZIA
MPOIONTOZ /

PRODUCT NAME & 11129 MMATKETA ZIKAAHZ 140rP / 11129 RYE BAGUETTE 140 GR

CODE

MEPIFPA®H / MPOWHMENO KAI KATEWYIMENO [MPOION APTOIMOIIAYX / PRE BAKED AND FROZEN

DESCRIPTION BAKERY PRODUCT
AAelpi ZITOY, vepod, aleupl ZIKAAHZ 7% ,uayia, Buvonoinuévo KPIGAPI, Buvn
KPI®APIOY, «kaBoupdiopévn Buvn KPIGAPIOY, aldTi, BeATIOTIKO daAglupou
E300,&vlupa,avTioucowuaTiko HEco:E3170 /

ZYZTATIKA Wheat flour, water, RYE flour 7%, yeast, malted BARLEY, BARLEY malt, roasted

/INGREDIENTS
BARLEY malt, salt, flour conditioner E300, enzymes, anti-inflammatory agent: E170.
Mg £€vTOVO XpWHA CNHEIOVOVTAI TA CUCTATIKG nou npokaAoUv aAAepyia/ The
ingredients that cause allergies are marked with bold.
Bapog / weight: 140gr +/- 9gr

NAPAMETPOI Mnkog/ length:27+4/-1,5cm

TEMAXIOY

MAdarog / width: 6+/-0,5cm

Yyog/ Heigh: 4,5cm+/- 0,5cm

AIAPKEIA ZQHZ /

SELF LIFE 12 Mnveg / 12 Months

S

AMOOHKEYZH /

STORAGE ‘Orav i
anoyuxOsi -18 °C BA€ne nuepopnvia Angewg / see best before
dev npénel va

KaTaypuyOei
&ava / Once defrosted, do not refreeze
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BAKEHELLAS SA / PERIVOLI MILIOU, SCHIMATARI VOIOTIAS 32009 - GREECE. T:+30 210-2851883, info@bakehellas.gr

MPOAIAIPA®H MPOIONTOZX / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

KQAIKOZ & ONOMAZIA
MPOIONTOZ /
PRODUCT NAME &
CODE

11129 MMATKETA ZIKAAHZ 140rP / 11129 RYE BAGUETTE 140 GR

i
T 3¢ OUuHBaTIKO oUpvo / In conventional oven
Wnoiyo og npoBepuacpévo goupvo yia 15 Aenta otoug 200°C. SuvioTatal n anowuén oe
Bepuokpacia nepiBaAlovTog via 15 AenTtd. / Bake in a preheated oven for 15 minutes at
2000C. It is suggested to leave at environment temperature for 15 min.
NMPOETOIMAZIA /
PREPARATION
2 @OoUpPVO HIKPOKUHAT®WV / In microwave
AEN ENAEIKNYTAI / IT IS NOT SUGGESTED
A1aBpenTikn nAnpopopnon/ Nutritional Ava / Per 100g
Information
Oepuideg / Energy 233 Kcal
990 Kj
Ainapa / Fat 0.1 g
EK TV Onoimv Kopeopéva / <0.1 g
AIAOPEMNTIKH of which saturated
NAHPO®OPHZH / YdaravOpakeg / Carbohydrates 48.9 g
NUTRITIONAL Ek TV onoimv cakxapa / 7.1 g
INFORMATION of which sugar
®duTikéG 'Iveg /Fibers 1.5 g
NpwTeiveg / Protein 8.4 g
AAaTi/ Salt 0.8 g
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BAKEHELLAS SA ‘ PERIVOLI MILIOUi SCHIMATARI VOIOTIAS 32009 - GREECE. T:+30 210-2851883i info@bakehellas.gr

MPOAIAIPA®H MPOIONTOZX / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

KQAIKOZ & ONOMAZIA
MPOIONTOZ /
PRODUCT NAME &
CODE

11129 MNATKETA ZIKAAHZ 140TP / 11129 RYE BAGUETTE 140 GR

AHAQZH
AANEPTIOIONQN /
ALLERGEN
STATEMENT

AAANEPIIOrONO / ALLERGENS

MEPIEXETAIL NIOGANH
=TO NPOION/ AIAZTAYPOYMENH
PRESENT IN EMNIMOAYNZH /
PRODUCT POSSIBLE CROSS -
CONTAMINATION

ANUNTPIaKA Mou NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN Kal MPoidvTa
auTwv / Cereals containing gluten and products
thereof

+ -

Kapkivoeidn kai npoiovra autwv / Crustaceans and
products thereof

Auya kal npoiovta autwv / Eggs and products
thereof

Wapia kal npoiovra autwv / Fish and products
thereof

Apayideg kal npoiovra autwv / Peanuts and
products thereof

>dyia kal npoiovTa autwv / Soybeans and products
thereof

FaAa kai npoidovTwv autoU (Aaktoln / Milk and
products thereof (including lactose)

Kapnoi pe kEAuQog kal npoiovTa autwv / Nuts and
products thereof

S€AIvo Kal npoidvTa autol / Celery and products
thereof

MouaoTdpda kal npoiovTa autng / Mustard and
products thereof

>ndpol coucapioU Kal npoidvTa autou / Sesame
seeds and products thereof

AI0EEidIo Tou Beiou Kal BEIWOEIG EVWOEIG OE
OUYKEVTPWOEIG Avw Twv 10mg/kg n 10mg/It
eKNePPAcpEVa wg SOz nou unoAoyileTal ata
npPoidvTa NouU NPOCPEPOVTAl ETOINA YIA KATAVAAWON
r Mou avacuoTddnkav cUP@wva Pe TI odnyieg Tou
kaTaokeuaaoTr / Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at
concentrations of more than 10mg/kg or
10mg/liter in terms of the total SOz which are to be
calculated for products as proposed ready for
consumption or as reconstituted according to the
instructions of the manufactures

AoUnivo kal npoidvta autwyv / Lupin and products
thereof

MaAakia kal npoiovra autwv / Molluscs and

products thereof

+: Mapouoia -: Anouoia

XHMIKA
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA /
CHEMICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

Akpulapidio / Acrylamides SUpQwva pe Tnv eupwnaikn NopoBeoia 2017/2158 kai Twv
Tpononoinoewv / According European Legislation 2017/2158 and

amendments

duTopappaka / Pesticides SUpQwva pe Tnv Eupwnaikr) NopoBeoia 396/2005 kal Twv
Tpononoinoewyv / According European Legislation 396/2005 and

amendments

Bapéa MétaAAa / Heavy SUpewva pe Tnv Eupwnaikn NopoBeoia 915/2023 kal Twv
Metal s Tpononoinoewv /According European Legislation 915/2023 and

amendments

SUpewva pe Tnv Eupwnaikn NopoBeoia 915/2023 kal Twv
MukoTo&iveg / Mycotoxins Tpononoinoewv /According European Legislation 915/2023 and

amendments
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MPOAIAIPA®H MPOIONTOZX / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

KQAIKOZ & ONOMAZIA
MPOIONTOZ /
PRODUCT NAME &
CODE

11129 MNATKETA ZIKAAHZ 140TP / 11129 RYE BAGUETTE 140 GR

MIKPOBIOAOIIKA
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA /
MICROBIOLOGICAL
CHARECTERISTICS

‘ NMPOZAIOPIZMOZ / DETERMINATION MONAAA / UNIT OPIA LIMITS ‘
oMX cfu/g <104 <104
STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREUS cfu/g <102 <102
ENTEROBACTERIACEAE cfu/g
LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES 25g ATMOYZIA = Absence
SALMONELA SPP. (+/-)/259 ATMOYZIA = Absence
E.COLI cfu/g <10 <10
ZYMEZ - MYKHTEZ / YEASTS & MOLDS cfu/g --- ---

AHAQZH AMOYZIAZ
FENETIKA
TPOMOMOIHMENQN
OPrANIZMQN / GMO
FREE STATEMENT

To npoidv Odev nepIEXEl OUOTATIKA nMou npogpxovtal and [eveTika
Tpononoinuevoug OpyaviopouUc. To nNpoidv CUPHOPPWVETAl HE TOUG KAVOVIOHOUG
1829/2003 ka1 1830/2003 kai dev XpeialeTal kapia nepaiTépw enionuavaon. The
product does not contain ingredients derived from Genetically Modified
Organisms. The product complies with the regulation (EC) 1829/2003 and (EC)
1830/2003 and because of that need no further labelling.

DYZIKA
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA /
PHYSICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

Zéveg 'YAeg / Foreign material Anouacia / Absence

AZDAAEIA
MPOIONTOZ /
FOOD SAFETY

To npoiodv napackeudaleTal oUNPwva Pe TNV EAANvIKN kal Eupwnaikry NopoBeaoia
nepi Tpoigwv. The product prepared according the Greek and European food
legislation.

EIAIKEZ
NMAHPO®OPIEZ /
SPECIAL
INFORMATION

Mpoiov BaBeiac kataywuéng / Deep - Frozen Product

To npoidv npiv katavaAwBei npenel va ynbei cUPPwva Pe TiIg odnyieg. / The
product before consumption should be cooked according to instructions.

Agv npeENel va KATavaA®WVeETE and ATtopa nou €Xouv aAAepyia oTa napanavw
aAAepyioyova / They should not be consumed by people who have an allergy to
the above allergens

XQPA MAPATQrHz /
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

EANAAA / GREECE

YneoBuvog: Toauavhng ABavaoiog / ‘Exdoong: Huepopunvia Oktwpprog 2023 / ‘Exdoon / Edition 4"
Responsible : Tsamanis Athanasios Issue Date : October 2023




BAKE 717.Y] ’

BAKEHELLAS SA / PERIVOLI MILIOU, SCHIMATARI VOIOTIAS 32009 - GREECE. T:+30 210-2851883, info@bakehellas.gr

MPOAIAIPA®H MPOIONTOZX / PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

KQAIKOZ & ONOMAZIA

MPOIONTOZ /
PRODUCT NAME &
CODE

11129 MNATKETA ZIKAAHZ 140TP / 11129 RYE BAGUETTE 140 GR

AIAZTAZEIZ & BAPH / Movada /Unit | XapTokiBmTio Pallet
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS / Case

Mnkog / Length (cm) 392 80
MAarog/ Width (cm) 392 120
'Yyocg/ Height (cm) 260 205

BAPH ZYZKEYAZIAZ
/PACKAGING WEIGHTS

XapTokiBwTio (g) / Carton _ 540

EowTepikn oakoUAa (g) / Internal 27
®iIAp / Film / (g)
ETikéTa (g) / Sticker 3

Taivia autokOAANTN (g) / Adhesive —

I'IsplékT'r]q / container (g)

®IAp naAeTag (g) / Strech Film

KaBapo Bapocg/ Net weight (kg)

MPOAIAIrPA®EZ
SYSKEYASIAS / MikTO Bapoc / Gross weight (kg) — 6,9 239,3
PACKAGING
SPECIFICATION TYNOZ NAAETAZ / PALLET TYPE
Euro - White (0,80x1,20) L I
AAANO / Other
MAAETOMOIHZH /
PALLETISATION
Tepaxia ava xapTokiBwTio / Pieces
per carton
XapTokiBwTia ava oeipa / Cases per 6
layer
SeIpec ava naAeta / Layers per 7
pallet
XapTokiBwTia ava naAera / Cases 42
per pallet
Barcode KiBwTiou / Barcode Carton 5205346111297
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